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First & Last Name Position Office Phone Ext e-mail
Asem Abdulahad Associate Professor 301 F 5405 aabdulah@xula.edu 
Mike Adams Professor 344 5300 mradams@xula.edu 

Mehnaaz Ali Professor 315 7378 mali2@xula.edu 
Zuzana Baran Assistant Professor 301K 5479 zbaran@xula.edu 

Bryan Bilyeu Assistant Professor 301G 5414 bbiyeu@xula.edu 
Teresa Birdwhistell Department Head & Professor          341 7370/5357 tbirdwhi@xula.edu 

Nakia Bodley PrePharmacy Advisor 107 7382 nbodley@xula.edu 
Joseph Chaney Assistant Professor 212 7380 jchaney@xula.edu 

Stassi DiMaggio Professor 301J 5706 scdimagg@xula.edu 
Samrat Dutta Associate Professor 301A 5820 sdutta@xula.edu 
Siddieg Elsiddieg Assistant Professor 213 5472 selsiddi@xula.edu 

Maryam Foroozesh Professor 335 5078 mforooze@xula.edu 
SriHari Galla Research Scientist (Sridhar) 314 5301 sgalla@xula.edu 
Galina Goloverda Professor 337 5417 gzgolove@xula.edu 

Kristina Gibson BUILD Program Manager 208 7264 kegibson@xula.edu 
Navneet Goyal Associate Professor 311 7373 ngoyal@xula.edu 

Shanchun Guo Research Scientist (G. Wang) Ph 311 7681 sguo@xula.edu 
Charlotte Hankton Administrative Assistant 333 5082 chankton@xula.edu 
Ahamed Hossain Research Scientist (G. Wang) Ph 311 7681 hahamed@xula.edu 
Adrienne Hunter Administrative Specialist 261 7643 ahunter@xula.edu 

Kelly Johanson Associate Professor 301H 7610 kjohanso@xula.edu 
Borui Kang Research Scientist (G. Wang) Ph419 5203 bkang@xula.edu 

Vladimir Kolesnichenko Professor 340 5430 vkolesni@xula.edu 
Candace Lawrence Assistant Professor 318 5718 clawren2@xula.edu 

Janet Manono Chemistry Stockroom Log & GM 362 7379 jmanono@xula.edu 
Lamar Meda Professor 338 5324 Lmeda@xula.edu 
Margo Montgomery Assistant Professor 204H 5322 mnmontgo@xula.edu 

Kathleen Morgan Professor 342 5252 kmmorgan@xula.edu 
Madhussodanan Mottamal RCMI-Core Scientist COP424 7252 mmottama@xula.edu 

April Noble-Brooks Instructor 301C 7157 arnoble@xula.edu 
Kolade Ojo Assistant Professor 309 5077 kojo@xula.edu 

Florastina Payton-Stewart Professor 218 7381 flpayton@xula.edu 
Xianyou Peng Research Scientist (G. Wang) NCF 304 7824 xpeng@xula.edu 

Tulasi Ponnapakkam Research Scientist (Foroozesh) 301B 6742 tponnapa@xula.edu 
Kevin Riley Professor 305 5075 kriley3@xula.edu 

Jayalakshmi Sridhar Associate Professor 323 7519 jsridhar@xula.edu 
Tasha Toro Research Scientist (Watt) 276 5358 ttoro@xula.edu 
Abha Verma Associate Professor 301 L 5408 averma1@xula.edu 

Guangdi Wang Professor 339 5076 gwang@xula.edu 
Terry Watt Professor 201L 5271 tjwatt@xula.edu 

Sarah Weaver Associate Professor 317 5080 sweaver1@xula.edu 
Tracy Wells Program Manager NIH BUILD 208A 7264 twells3@xula.edu 

Heather Williamson Associate Professor 301H 7372 hwillia8@xula.edu 
Changde Zhang RCMI Core Scientist (G. Wang) Ph 310L 7253 czhang1@xula.edu 

Qiang Zhang Research Scientist (G. Wang) Ph 305A 5375 qzhang1@xula.edu 
Shilong Zheng Research Scientist (G. Wang) NCF372 7824 szheng@xula.edu 




